Girls JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1

N o g b~ ODN

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere

Bay Port

Fox Valley Lutheran
Chilton

Notre Dame

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:23:50.99
00:24:23.60
00:24:36.91
00:24:42.85
00:24:56.82
00:27:20.18
00:32:45.88

Printed: 9/21/2023 6:14:12 PM

36
70
7
84
99
167
218

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Wrightstown
Brillion
Seymour
Denmark

Kiel

Oconto Falls
Sturgeon Bay

Average Time
00:32:18.20
00:28:23.32
00:29:04.21
00:28:48.57
00:25:57.51
00:27:33.85
00:33:57.03

Finishers
4
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Girls JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:23:50.99 32 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 342 Reese Abnet 00:23:21.16 4
2 5 349 Samantha Christensen 00:23:25.91 5
3 8 364 Madelyn Mills 00:24:07.42 8
4 9 362 London Medrano 00:24:08.49 9
5 10 366 Filippa Morichetto 00:24:11.97 10
6 11 358  Kyra Hutchinson 00:24:15.88 (11)
7 12 353  Hailey Dow 00:24:16.03 (12)
2 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:23.60 13 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 902 Cady Bevins 00:22:53.61 1
2 15 914  Madyson VanArk 00:24:23.38 14
3 17 909 Lexi Polster 00:24:38.12 15
4 18 912  Jakayla Steinhorst 00:24:39.75 16
5 27 901 Kilee Barbiaux 00:25:23.13 24
6 29 910  Isabelle Raymaker 00:25:25.70 (26)
7 40 904  Carly Delebreau 00:26:15.75 (32)
3  West De Pere 00:24:36.91 14 77
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 460 Lily Vandenbusch 00:23:33.53 6
2 7 451  Abby Bradley 00:23:57.45 7
3 19 455  Elizabeth Gerrits 00:24:39.76 17
4 22 450 Olivia Bortz 00:25:17.93 20
5 30 452  Dulcinea Deleon 00:25:35.89 27
6 45 457  Brooke Riesenberg 00:26:32.56 (35)
7 46 461  Evelyn Wiser 00:26:33.59 (36)
4 Bay Port 00:24:42.85 20 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 551  Apollo Brunette 00:23:09.37 3
2 20 568  Elizabeth Schomaker 00:24:51.13 18
3 21 553  Johanna Brunette 00:24:51.18 19
4 23 567 Mia Schlies 00:25:20.03 21
5 26 569 Joey Schommer 00:25:22.55 23
6 34 561  Naina Munagala 00:26:00.27 (29)
7 35 573  Sophia Sze 00:26:08.12 (30)
5 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:24:56.82 10 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 139  Madeline Zuelsdorf 00:23:08.94 2
2 14 135 Noelle Luebke 00:24:18.56 13
3 28 138  StellaWendland 00:25:24.37 25
4 31 137  Aliya Sulzle 00:25:41.49 28
5 36 133  Kayla Immel 00:26:10.77 31
6 72 128  Kylin Borgwardt 00:28:45.03 (38)
7 78 132  Clarissa Hinz 00:28:52.42 (39)
6 Chilton 00:27:20.18 6 167
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 249 Madi Pershig 00:25:21.30 22
2 42 244  Amber Anhalt 00:26:18.75 33

XM Timing LLC
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Girls JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

3 44 246  Peyton Hoerth 00:26:21.90 34

4 62 248  Gini Moehn 00:28:02.55 37

5 99 245  Adeline Bodinger 00:30:36.43 a4

6 106 247  Abby Moehn 00:31:27.86 (42)
7 Notre Dame 00:32:45.88 8 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 91 692  Audrey Fortney 00:29:38.74 40

2 108 691  Kayla Feighery 00:32:25.07 43

3 111 698 Hanna Szabo 00:33:29.19 44

4 112 699  Bethzy Brigitte Yilescas Sanchez 00:33:29.19 45

5 115 695 Molly Jenquin 00:34:47.22 46

6 116 696  Lina Stachura 00:36:47.56 (47)

7 117 694  Julia Jenquin 00:36:49.32 (48)
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Girls JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1

0 N O g h ODN

(11)
(12)

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

(26)
27
28

(29)
(30)
31

(32)
33
34

(35)
(36)

SO O O © ©

902
139
551
342
349
460
451
364
362
366
358
353
356
135
914
357
909
912
455
568
553
450
567
249
374
569
901
138
910
452
137
347
838
561
573
133
354
557
352
904
560
244
562
246
457
461
344
343
371
350
908

Cady Bevins
Madeline Zuelsdorf
Apollo Brunette
Reese Abnet
Samantha Christensen
Lily Vandenbusch
Abby Bradley
Madelyn Mills
London Medrano
Filippa Morichetto
Kyra Hutchinson
Hailey Dow

Betsy Hermsen
Noelle Luebke
Madyson VanArk
Amelia Hoff

Lexi Polster
Jakayla Steinhorst
Elizabeth Gerrits
Elizabeth Schomaker
Johanna Brunette
Olivia Bortz

Mia Schlies

Madi Pershig
Maeread Ulve
Joey Schommer
Kilee Barbiaux
Stella Wendland
Isabelle Raymaker
Dulcinea Deleon
Aliya Sulzle

Violet Blake
Kendra Muehlbauer
Naina Munagala
Sophia Sze

Kayla Immel

Julia Foote

Ava Konshak
Addison Debbout
Carly Delebreau
Andrea Martinez
Amber Anhalt
Maya Myers
Peyton Hoerth
Brooke Riesenberg
Evelyn Wiser
Ashley Behnke
Kennedy Baumgart
Payton Spaeth
Presley Conrad
Evelyn Peot

Class
JR 00:22:53.61
SO 00:23:08.94
JR 00:23:09.37
JR 00:23:21.16
SO 00:23:25.91
FR 00:23:33.53
JR 00:23:57.45
FR 00:24:07.42
FR 00:24:08.49
SR 00:24:11.97
SO 00:24:15.88
SO 00:24:16.03
FR 00:24:17.93
SR 00:24:18.56
JR 00:24:23.38
SO 00:24:30.95
JR 00:24:38.12
FR 00:24:39.75
JR 00:24:39.76
SR 00:24:51.13
FR 00:24:51.18
SR 00:25:17.93
SR 00:25:20.03
FR 00:25:21.30
JR 00:25:22.05
SO 00:25:22.55
FR 00:25:23.13
SR 00:25:24.37
FR 00:25:25.70
SR 00:25:35.89
SR 00:25:41.49
JR 00:25:53.61
JR 00:25:57.51
FR 00:26:00.27
SR 00:26:08.12
SR 00:26:10.77
SO 00:26:11.42
JR 00:26:11.44
FR 00:26:14.91
FR 00:26:15.75
SO 00:26:16.15
SR 00:26:18.75
FR 00:26:19.74
JR 00:26:21.90
So 00:26:32.56
SO 00:26:33.59
SR 00:26:40.17
SR 00:26:47.91
FR 00:27:02.28
JR 00:27:05.25
SR 00:27:05.26
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Chip Time

Team

Luxemburg-Casco

Fox Valley Lutheran
Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

West De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere

Bay Port

Bay Port

West De Pere

Bay Port

Chilton

De Pere

Bay Port
Luxemburg-Casco
Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere

Fox Valley Lutheran
De Pere

Kiel

Bay Port

Bay Port

Fox Valley Lutheran
De Pere

Bay Port

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Bay Port

Chilton

Bay Port

Chilton

West De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
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52
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55
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58
59
60
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63
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67
68
69
70
71
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73
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75
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81
82
83
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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Girls JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

570
158
361
456
454
1171
905
916
458
906
248
550
449
907
369
462
566
558
160
453
128
484
1251
485
459
556
132
1252
574
376
346
915
1250
348
159
373
360
136
355
692
359
575
367
129
555
563
559
245
130
162
375
372
363
1398

Norah Shefchik
Reese Cherney
Shaya Mason
Raelyn Mader
Sarah Fayas
nikole Olabarrieta Fernandez
Emma Delebreau
Baylee Wypiszenski
Ebony Sinclair
Addisen Dubois
Gini Moehn
Margaux Brown
Isabel Bauer
Kailee Frank
Abigail Severson
Sophie Wiser
Shae Richard
Alyssa Kopp
Taylor Wendt
Melia Ebert

Kylin Borgwardt
Lily LeBresh
Adalyn Schmalz
Cali Malcore
Morgan Sinkula
Lily Knox

Clarissa Hinz
Samantha Tingo
Chloe Tebon

Lilly Zeise

Joleigh Blahnik
Claire VandenBush
Vanna Martin
Alayna Broullire
Grace Krueger
Maya Theado
Isabella Macholl
Lisa Pham
Lundyn Foss
Audrey Fortney
Renna Lundstrom
Aarna Vaishnav
Anna Petersen
Anna Buschkopf
Lillian Emmers
Sage Pecho

Tori Liebergen
Adeline Bodinger
Mackenzie Favorite
Peityn Vickman
Elia Will

Sydney Sturdivant
Molly Meeuwsen
Stella Theunis

FR 00:27:10.06
SO 00:27:19.91
SO 00:27:27.53
SR 00:27:31.97
JR 00:27:32.83
SO 00:27:33.85
SR 00:27:52.11
SO 00:27:55.81
JR 00:27:57.40
JR 00:28:02.03
FR 00:28:02.55
FR 00:28:03.04
FR 00:28:06.57
SO 00:28:14.47
FR 00:28:15.26
FR 00:28:17.88
JR 00:28:18.23
SO 00:28:21.69
SO 00:28:29.85
JR 00:28:30.65
FR 00:28:45.03
JR 00:28:47.71
FR 00:28:49.15
FR 00:28:49.43
SO 00:28:50.33
SO 00:28:51.62
FR 00:28:52.42
JR 00:29:05.50
JR 00:29:13.56
FR 00:29:15.63
SR 00:29:15.72
SO 00:29:16.43
FR 00:29:17.99
FR 00:29:18.99
SO 00:29:20.20
SR 00:29:30.04
JR 00:29:30.67
SR 00:29:33.55
SO 00:29:36.13
FR 00:29:38.74
SO 00:29:49.69
SO 00:29:51.67
JR 00:29:58.47
SO 00:30:13.23
FR 00:30:23.62
FR 00:30:25.16
JR 00:30:29.53
FR 00:30:36.43
SO 00:30:49.83
JR 00:30:50.43
JR 00:31:06.43
SO 00:31:14.77
JR 00:31:16.92
JR 00:31:23.37
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Bay Port

Brillion

De Pere

West De Pere
West De Pere
Oconto Falls
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Bay Port

West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere

West De Pere
Bay Port

Bay Port

Brillion

West De Pere
Fox Valley Lutheran
Denmark
Seymour
Denmark

West De Pere
Bay Port

Fox Valley Lutheran
Seymour

Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Seymour

De Pere

Brillion

De Pere

De Pere

Fox Valley Lutheran
De Pere

Notre Dame

De Pere

Bay Port

De Pere

Fox Valley Lutheran
Bay Port

Bay Port

Bay Port

Chilton

Fox Valley Lutheran
Wrightstown

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere
Wrightstown
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

XM Timing LLC

(42)

43

44
45

46
(47)
(48)

Girls JV - Large School 2023 Jim Bremser Invite

247
1400
691
370
368
698
699
1336
1399
695
696
694
693

Abby Moehn
Emilie Windey
Kayla Feighery
Sophie Siehr
Danielle Reising
Hanna Szabo
Bethzy Brigitte Yilescas Sanchez
Jacqueline Barlas
Megan Wills
Molly Jenquin
Lina Stachura
Julia Jenquin
Allison Hera

SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR

00:31:27.86
00:32:13.54
00:32:25.07
00:32:32.83
00:32:47.98
00:33:29.19
00:33:29.19
00:33:57.03
00:34:45.46
00:34:47.22
00:36:47.56
00:36:49.32
00:41:32.71
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Chilton
Wrightstown
Notre Dame
De Pere

De Pere
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Sturgeon Bay
Wrightstown
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Notre Dame
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